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C

C
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D
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LEGENDA MÍSTNOSTÍ

3.01

Č.M. ÚČEL PLOCHA

Chodba

3.02 WC inv.

3.03 Předsíň

SV.V.

2,7 m

2,7 m

2,4 m

3.04

3.05

POKOJ Č.11

3.06

3.07

Obytná místnost

Celkem

Koupelna

Předsíň

3.08 Obytná místnost

Celkem

Koupelna

2,7 m

2,4 m

2,4 m

2,7 m

2,4 m

POKOJ Č.10

3.14 Zázemí personál OS 2,7 m

POKOJ Č.12

3.09

3.10

Předsíň

3.11 Obytná místnost

Celkem

Koupelna

2,4 m

2,7 m

2,4 m

3.12

3.13

Úklidová místnost

Společenská místnost

2,4 m

2,7 m
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